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DEAN & PRINCIPAL
I BAMS (2022-23 Batch)
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-2023

EVENT / ACTIVITY

21.02.2023 to 10.03.2023

Transitional Curriculum Programme

28.02.2023, Wednesday National Science Day Celebration by Institutional Innnvation Council
07.03.2023, Tuesday Dhulivandan -Holiday

22.03.2023, Wednesday Gudhipadwa- Holiday

04.04.202310 13.04.2023 Annual Social Gathering

14.04.2023, Friday Dr. AmbedkarJayanti- Holiday

26.04.2023, Wednesday BharatiVidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Foundation Day
01.05.2023, Monday Maharashtra Day —Holiday

1lweek of May 2023 eriodical Assessm

10.05.2023, Wednesday

BharétiVidyapeéth Fo-u.ndati.on Day

12.05.2023 to 21.05.2023 Summer Vacation
05.06.2023,Monday Environmental Day Celebration- Guest Lecture
~4th week of June 2023 | VI Periodical Assessment
21.06;2023, Wednesda& - Celebrahon of Intematwnal Yoga Day
01.07.2023, Saturday Doctor’s Day Celebration
d4Mweekof July2023 | VIl Periodical Assessment =
' 15.08..2023; Tues.day 7 Independence Day
16.08.2023, Wednesday College Foundation Day- Alumni Student’s Guest Lecture

15.08.2023 to 02.09.2023

NSS Activity- SwachattaPakhwada Activity

21.08.2023, Monday

Celebration of CharakJayann—PPT Competition
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30.08.2023, Wednesday

. -Celebramm of Sanslmt day -—Sanslmt Aamod Upkram .
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05.09.2023, Tuesday

Teacher’s Day Celebration

19.09.2023, Tuesday GaneshChaturthi - Holiday
23.09.2023,Saturday NSS Day Celebration

28.09.2023 to 30.09.2023 NSS activity- NirmalayaSankalan
29.09.2023, Friday AnantChaturdashi -2™ Day Holiday
02.10.2023, Monday

| VijayaDashmi — Holiday

25.12.2023, Monday

24102023, Tuesday

31.10.2023, Tuesday SardarVallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti Celebration Activity-Run For Unity
08.11.2023 to 19.11.2023 Diwali Vacation

10.11.2023, Friday Celebration of Dhanwantari Day

Christmas Holiday

09.01.2024, Tuesday

Abhivyakti Essay Competition

2™ week of Jan, 2024

4™ week of January 2024

Blood Denation Camp

Shloka Recitation , AyurvedicReceipe Competition and GK Competition

26.01.2024, Friday

19.02.2024,Monday

Republic day

28.02.2024,Wednesday National Science Day Celebration by lnstitutio;\al Innovation Council

Shivajayanti-Holiday
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25.03.2024, Monday

Dhulivandan —Holiday

07.04.2024,Sunday

14.04.2024, Sunday

World Health Organization Day Celebration

26.04.2024, Friday

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Foundation Day

01.05.2024, Wednesday

Maharashtra Day —Holiday

10.05.2024, Friday

Bharati Vidyapeeth Foundation Day

12.05.2024, Sunday

Celebration of World Nurses Day

21.06.2024,Friday

Celebration of International Yoga Day

01.07.2024 Monday

Doctor’s Day Celebration
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